
Housing Authority of the County of Armstrong  
350 South Jefferson Street  
Kittanning, PA 16201  
Phone 724-548-7671  
Fax 724-545-6406  
www.hacarmstrong.org 
 

▼ S P E C S  

Total Units ...................................................... 896  
Public Housing Family ...................................... 64  
Public Housing Elderly .................................... 461  
Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher ................ 249 * 
Family Unification Voucher……………………… .……15 
Section 8 New Construction........................... ..10 
VASH vouchers................................................. ..7  
*Includes home ownership & FSS)  

 

▼ STAFF  

Marty Sutton   Executive Director   msutton@hacarmstrong.org 

Joyce Schrecengost  Accountant    jschrecengost@hacarmstrong.org 

Laura Toy   Modernization Coordinator/ 

        Occupancy Director  ltoy@hacarmstrong.org 

Joanne Stumpf   Tenant Selection Supervisor  jstumpf@hacarmstrong.org 
Denise Getty  Executive Secretary  dgetty@hacarmstrong.org 

Brian Waugaman Maintenance Supervisor  bwaugaman@hacarmstrong.org 

Todd Kennedy  Maintenance Supervisor  tkennedy@hacarmstrong.org 
  

▼ S O F T W A R E C O M P A N Y  

Horizon Information Systems  
 

▼ M O N T H L Y B O A R D M E E T I N G  

Fourth Wednesday at 12:00 p.m. 
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